
     
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/23-24/06                   04.07.2023 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 

Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Ref: Security Code: 506808 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 
 

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  
 

S.No Name Folio No Cert 

No 

Distinctive No No of 

Shares 

01 GOWRAMMA 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
SETTYYADALAM 

00010687 29348 
29349 
29350 
29351 

9030801- 9030850 
9030851 - 9030900 
9030901 - 9030950 
9030951 - 9031000 

50 
       50 

50 
50 

200 

02 MADHUSUDAN 
YADALAM G 

00010688 29352 
29353 
29354 
29355 

  29356 

9031001 - 9031050 
9031051 - 9031100 
9031101 - 9031150 
9031151 - 9031200 
9031201 - 9031250 

50 
       50 

50 
50 
50 

250 

    TOTAL 450 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 
Encl: 

01. Shareholder Letter. 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by 

CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2023.07.04 18:25:05 

+05'30'



TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00010688                                      

Name of the Holder : MADHUSUDAN YADALAM G                          

Holdings           : 250                                           

Category           : Resident-Ordinary                             

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : SUBRAMANYAPURA                                

                     BANGALORE                                     

                     560061                                        

                                                                   

Mandate Details    :                                               

                                                                   

Bank Slno          : 747                                           

Ecs No             : 560053002                                     

Ac Type            : 10                                            

Act No             : 1301175000000201                              

Bank Name          : KARUR VYSA BANK                               

Branch Name        : BANGALORE BR                                  

Address Details    : BANGALORE                                     

                     560002                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

     9031001      9031050      29352      29352                 50

     9031051      9031100      29353      29353                 50

     9031101      9031150      29354      29354                 50

     9031151      9031200      29355      29355                 50

     9031201      9031250      29356      29356                 50

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                        250

-------------------------------------------------------------------



TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00010687                                      

Name of the Holder : GOWRAMMA GOPALAKRISHNA SETTYYADALAM           

Holdings           : 200                                           

Category           : Resident-Ordinary                             

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : SUBRAMANAYAPURA                               

                     BANGALORE                                     

                     560061                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

     9030801      9030850      29348      29348                 50

     9030851      9030900      29349      29349                 50

     9030901      9030950      29350      29350                 50

     9030951      9031000      29351      29351                 50

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                        200

-------------------------------------------------------------------






